



St. John's Meadows and Brickstone

Unbundled Services (à la carte)

Housekeeping

\$25 per hour *(\$27 with tax)*
 1 hour minimum - Apartments
 1.5 hour minimum - Cottages
 2.5 hour minimum - Town House and Bungalows

Transportation *(detailed rate schedule on back)*

\$12.50-37.50 - Personal or medical appointment round trip
 \$7.50 per person - Group event trip
 No charge - Tops, Wegmans, and Aldi scheduled grocery shopping trips

Briarwood Dining Room *(average meal, plus tax)*

\$10 Lunch menu
 \$15 Dinner menu
 \$12 Sunday brunch menu
 \$3 Delivery
 \$1.50 Pick-up

Chestnut Court Market Café *(average meal, plus tax)*

\$6 Breakfast menu
 \$7 Lunch menu
 \$10 Dinner menu
 \$3 Delivery
 \$1.50 Pick-up

Personal Maintenance

\$25 per hour *(\$27 with tax)*
 Fee may be billed in 15 minute increments.
 Fee is only applied for non-landlord related projects (i.e., furniture assembly, changing artwork on wall, etc.).

Personal Emergency Button (PERS)

\$30 per month
 Applies to all Brickstone residents (included in Meadows rent)

Garage

\$70 per month *(\$75.60 with tax)*
 Upon availability
 Applies to all Meadows Apartment residents *(included in Cottage and Brickstone rent)*

Guest Suite Accommodations

\$130 per night
 Upon availability
 Located in Chestnut Court

8% tax applicable where noted

1/2025

Transportation Rate Schedule

Individual Rates

- Rates include one traveling companion at no additional fee (i.e., spouse, family/friend, helper).
- A second companion (2 companion maximum) would incur an additional \$5 per round trip fee.
- If you have an unplanned, second stop during your transport to a pharmacy to pick-up a prescription that is ready, you will incur an additional \$5 fee (\$10 for prescription pick-up that requires a wait).

Mileage	Rates
0-5.99 miles	\$6.25 each way
6-10.99 miles	\$10.00 each way
11-15.99 miles	\$12.50 each way
16-20.99 miles	\$15.00 each way
21-30.99 miles	\$18.75 each way

Mileage is calculated via shortest route using reputable internet data.

Group Rates (i.e., planned trips, Geva, RPO, restaurants, casino, etc.) (minimum 6 passengers)

\$7.50 per person - Round trip

Courtesy Transportation

- To and from any St. John’s campus (St. John’s Meadows, Brickstone by St. John’s, St. John’s Home, St. John’s Penfield Homes)
- To scheduled grocery shopping (Tops, Wegmans, and Aldi)

Note: Transportation is limited to Monroe County. Hours of the transportation drivers are typically 8 a.m. - 5 p.m.